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Golfweek Conference Challenge
Cedar Rapids Country Club

Golfweek Conference Challenge

Dates: Sep 14 - Sep 17

Team

Ball State

lowa

Campbell
Arkansas State
Missouri - Kansas City
Jacksonville State
Oakland

Dayton

lllinois State
Drexel

Furman

San Jose State
Sacramento State

Loyola Marymount Univ.

Kansas State
Marshall

279
283
284
288
289
289
290
291
292
293
294
294
295
295
296
297

Scores

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

Finish

1
T2
T2
T2
T2
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T11
T11
T11
T11
T15
T15
T15
T15
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32

T45

Golfweek Conference Challenge

Player

Zan Luka Stirn
Vitek Novak
Pontus Nyholm
Joey Ranieri
David Perkins
Benton Weinberg
Alex Schaake
Keegan Bronnenberg
Yianni Kostouros
Romain Lanteri *
Bryce Wortman
Domenic Maricocchi
Jesus Montenegro
Quim Vidal Mora
Claude Churchward
Keller Harper
Jacob Eklund
Thomas Giroux
Matthew Garside
Josh Hetherington
Caleb Shetler

Ben Roeder

Cade Uhlenhalle *
Adam Thorp
Blake Solomon
Connor Schmidt
Max Basler

Colin Sikkenga
Casey Leebrick
Raymond Navis
Cameron Meeks
Henrik Lilja

Taylor Larsen

Joe Kim

Gonzalo Leal
McCain Schellhardt
CJ Jones

Alex Butler

Jake Rowe *

Kyle Schmidt
Riccardo Leo *
Jeff Carr

Chris Handy

Carl Corpus *

Ross Funderburke

Cedar Rapids Country Club
Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 14 - Sep 17

Team

Arkansas State
Missouri - Kansas City
Campbell

Ball State

lllinois State

lowa

lowa

Ball State

Ball State
Campbell

San Jose State
Dayton
Jacksonville State
Jacksonville State
Campbell

Furman

Kansas State
Oakland

lowa

Campbell

San Jose State
Marshall
Arkansas State
Arkansas State
Dayton

Drexel
Jacksonville State
Oakland
Sacramento State

Loyola Marymount Univ.
Loyola Marymount Univ.

Campbell

Missouri - Kansas City
lowa

lowa

Missouri - Kansas City
Ball State

Drexel

lowa

Dayton

Kansas State
Sacramento State
Oakland

San Jose State

Furman

66
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73

74

Scores
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Start

Finish
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T69
T69
T69
T69
T69
T69
T69
T69
T77
T77
T77
T77
T77
T77
T77
T77

85
T86
T86

T86

Golfweek Conference Challenge

Player

Reynolds Lambert
Max Theodorakis
Luka Naglic

David Colleran
Stephen Cerbara
Angelo Giantsopoulos
Kyle Vance

Felix van Dijk
Freddie D'Angelo
Dan Anfield

Gavin Cohen
Arnaud Lagraulet *
Tyler Green *
Matt Hoffman

Will Straub

Paul Foulquie
Walker Crosby
Kyle Mitchell

Ben Fernandez
Owen Tucci
Jonathan Tanihana
Ethan Davidson
Christian James
Parker Sisk

Jack Crosby

Sean Yu

Connor Quigley
Jack Madden
Bradley Plaziak *
Will Hopkins

Joe Hodgson
Nate Jetter

Max Catherine
Tyler Jones

Jared Strathe
Andrew O'Brien *
Mason Glinski

Patricio Freundt-Thurne

Joel Durnford
Garrett Tighe *
Hayden Zimmerer
Maximo Portais

Anthony Comito *

Cedar Rapids Country Club
Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 14 - Sep 17

Team

Furman
Campbell
Arkansas State
Drexel

Drexel

Drexel

Kansas State
lllinois State
Oakland

Illinois State

Loyola Marymount Univ.

Missouri - Kansas City
Ball State

Marshall

Marshall

Missouri - Kansas City
Furman

Marshall

Kansas State

Oakland

Sacramento State
Sacramento State
Sacramento State
San Jose State
Furman

San Jose State
Dayton

Arkansas State
Marshall

Kansas State

Illinois State

San Jose State
Missouri - Kansas City
Marshall

Kansas State

lllinois State

Loyola Marymount Univ.

Jacksonville State
lllinois State

lowa

Dayton
Jacksonville State

Oakland

74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
79
79

79

Scores
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Start

Finish
T86
T90
T90

92
93

Golfweek Conference Challenge

Player

RJ Cesario *

Julien Sale

Kyle Kinnane

Jack Cunningham
Matthew Carungay *

Cedar Rapids Country Club
Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 14 - Sep 17

Team

San Jose State
Arkansas State

Loyola Marymount Univ.
Ball State

Loyola Marymount Univ.

79
80
80
81
83

Scores
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Golfweek Conference Challenge

Cedar Rapids Country Club
Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 14 - Sep 17

Team/Player (seed)

1 Ball State 279 279
T2 Joey Ranieri (4) 68 68
T6 Yianni Kostouros (1) 69 69
T6 Keegan Bronnenberg (2) 69 69
T32 CJ Jones (5) 73 73
92 Jack Cunningham (3) 81 81
2 lowa 283 283
T6 Alex Schaake (1) 69 69
T6 Benton Weinberg (3) 69 69
T19 Matthew Garside (5) 72 72
T32 Gonzalo Leal (2) 73 73
T32 Joe Kim (4) 73 73
3 Campbell 284 284
T2 Pontus Nyholm (1) 68 68
T15 Claude Churchward (4) 71 71
T19 Josh Hetherington (3) 72 72
732 Henrik Lilia (5) 73 73
T45 Max Theodorakis (2) 74 74
4 Arkansas State 288 288
1 Zan Luka Stirn (1) 66 66
T19 Adam Thorp (4) 72 72
T45 Luka Naglic (5) 74 74
T69 Jack Madden (3) 76 76
T90 Julien Sale (2) 80 80
T5 Missouri - Kansas City 289 289
T2 Vitek Novak (2) 68 68
T32 McCain Schellhardt (1) 73 73
T32 Taylor Larsen (5) 73 73
T59 Paul Foulquie (4) 75 75
T77 Max Catherine (3) 7 7
T5 Jacksonville State 289 289
T Quim Vidal Mora (1) 70 70
T Jesus Montenegro (2) 70 70
T19 Max Basler (5) 72 72
T77 Patricio Freundt-Thurne (3) 77 77
T86 Maximo Portais (4) 79 79
7 Oakland 290 290
T15 Thomas Giroux (1) 71 71
T19 Colin Sikkenga (4) 72 72
132 Chris Handy (2) 73 73
T45 Freddie D'Angelo (3) 74 74
T59 Owen Tucci (5) 75 75
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Team/Player (seed)

Domenic Maricocchi (1)

T19 Blake Solomon (3) 72 72

T32 Kyle Schmidt (2) 73 73

T69 Connor Quigley (4) 76 76

T86 Hayden Zimmerer (5) 79 79
| o | T

T2 David Perkins (1) 68 68

T45 Dan Anfield (3) 74 74

T45 Felix van Dijk (4) 74 74

T69 Joe Hodgson (5) 76 76

T77 Joel Durnford (2) 77 77
| - | =T

T19 Connor Schmidt (1) 72 72

T32 Alex Butler (4) 73 73

T45 Angelo Giantsopoulos (2) 74 74

T45 Stephen Cerbara (3) 74 74

T45 David Colleran (5) 74 74
| - | =T

T15 Keller Harper (1) 71 71

T45 Reynolds Lambert (4) 74 74

T45 Ross Funderburke (5) 74 74

T59 Walker Crosby (3) 75 75

T69 Jack Crosby (2) 76 76
| - | =T

T11 Bryce Wortman (4) 70 70

T19 Caleb Shetler (2) 72 72

T69 Sean Yu (1) 76 76

T69 Parker Sisk (3) 76 76

T77 Nate Jetter (5) 77 77
| - | = T

T19 Casey Leebrick (4) 72 72

T32 Jeff Carr (5) 73 73

T59 Christian James (1) 75 75

T59 Ethan Davidson (2) 75 75

T59 Jonathan Tanihana (3) 75 75
[ [loeeomentoo. T me

T19 Cameron Meeks (1) 72 72

T19 Raymond Navis (2) 72 72

T45 Gavin Cohen (3) 74 74

T77 Mason Glinski (5) 77 77

T90 Kyle Kinnane (4) 80 80
| - | = T

T15 Jacob Eklund (3) 71 71

T45 Kyle Vance (2) 74 74

T59 Ben Fernandez (5) 75 75

T69 Will Hopkins (1) 76 76

T77 Jared Strathe (4) 77 77
| - | =

T19 Ben Roeder (1) 72 72

T59 Kyle Mitchell (2) 75 75

T59 Will Straub (4) 75 75

T59 Matt Hoffman (5) 75 75

T77 Tyler Jones (3) 77 77
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Individuals

Pos Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T6 Romain Lanteri (Campbell ) 69 69
T19 Cade Uhlenhalle (Arkansas State) 72 72
T32 Riccardo Leo (Kansas State) 73 73
T32 Jake Rowe (lowa) 73 73
T32 Carl Corpus (San Jose State ) 73 73
T45 Tyler Green (Ball State ) 74 74
T45 Arnaud Lagraulet (Missouri - Kansas City) 74 74
T69 Bradley Plaziak (Marshall ) 76 76
T77 Andrew O'Brien (lllinois State ) 7 7
85 Garrett Tighe (lowa) 78 78
T86 RJ Cesario (San Jose State ) 79 79
T86 Anthony Comito (Oakland ) 79 79
93 Matthew Carungay (Loyola Marymount Univ. ) 83 83
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